Falkenbergs
Motorklubb

@

Falkenberg Classic 2016

FMK

Klass 14. Verktygsboden Modsport I 11 111

Result of Race 1

Started: 21

Name
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant

Classified: 25

Car
CITY / Club

Not Classified: O

16 - 18 September 2016

Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Total time

Gap hm sec

Km/h

Fastest

SEC

Km/h

In

1 25 1 1 Peter Eriksson

Porsche 997 Cup
Flyinge
Hyllinge MS

-- 15 laps -- 11:45249

Alexander Pfister
Hemsjo Taltservice

Bengt Johansson

Lotus Europa VQ 35DE 5855
Alings as
SSK

AC COBRA 6.821

11

11

:51.104

:52.070

Peter Sandén

704978312

10 88 1l 5
11 161 1l 1
12 26 1 6
13 96 1l 7
14 55 11l 8 Niklas Falk
15 82 1l 9 Lars Engvall
16 77 11

10 Johan Hedstro

17 94 1 11 Malin Eriksson

Fredrik Olsson

Sven-Ake Larsson

Nicklas Johansson

Niklas Martensson

Par Fredriksson

Thomas Larsson

Gert Severinsson

Melwin Nilsson

Andreas Ekvall

m

Vassmoltsa

Kalmars portvagnsklubb

Porsche 944 Turbo
Vallda
SVKG

Porsche997 GT3 CUP

Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK
Locost Super Seven
Tormmestorp

22.234 12:07483

24.152 12:09401

46.080 12:31.329

Héassleholms Motorklubb

Porsche 944 Turbo
Tomelilla

MSCC
Porsche944s2
Boras

-- 14 laps -- 11:47.227

16.230 12:03457

Skaraborgs Sportvagns klubb

Porsche 944 turbo
Kéavlinge

MSCC

Ginetta G20Cup
TRELLEBORG
MSCC

BmwE36 M3
Eldsberga
FalkenbergMK
Ginetta G20
Tomelilla
Hyllinge MS
Ginetta G20
Halls tahammar
Grondal MSK
Mazda M X-5
Kungs backa

16.644 12:03871

19.012 12:06.239

24.011 12:11.238

31.269 12:18.496

33.195 12:20422

42.247 12:29474

Sportvagnsklubben Goéteborc

Porsche 944S2
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK
Mazda M X-5
Linképing

MX-5 Racing Club
Caterham 7
Skoévde

Skévde MK

-- 13 laps -- 11:50.233

12.469 12:02.702

32.284 12:22517

14111

139.95

139.76

136.80

136 .44

132 .46

131.34

128.39

128.32

127 .90

127.02

125.77

125 .45

123.93

121 .44

119.34

116.16

45.432

45.934

45.809

47.024

46.903

48.673

48.824

49.948

49.471

50.330

49.805

51.578

51.035

51.844

52.660

52.953

54.543

146 .04

144 A4

144 84

141.09

141 46

136.31

135.89

132.83

134 .11

131.83

133 .22

128 .64

130.00

127 .98

125.99

125.30

121 .64

13

15

14

11

13

14

12

10

Fastest time:

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresuts.se

45.432 inlap 13 by nbr. 25 : Peter Eriksson (Porsche 997 Cup)

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Tadingsledare

Ulf Sannell

Domare

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Result of Race 1

16 - 18 September 2016
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Started: 21 Classified: 25 Not Classified: O
Name Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant CITY / Club Gap hmsec Km/h SEC Km/Zh In
18 71 1 12 Olof Wijk Honda CRX del sol 35.974 12:26207 11558 54.746 12119 4
Halmstad
Falkenbergs MK
19 7 111 13 Niklas Kristiansson Ginetta G40 -- 11 laps -- 10:13270 119.00 52.397 12663 4
KS Anlaggning Mark AB Vessigebro
FMK
20 47 1 2 Bo Johansson Chevron Gr8 GT 4 -- 8laps -- 8:00.281 11051 47.561 139 .50 6
Joénkoéping
SSJ
21 62 1 14 Kent Heijel MAZDA MX5 -- 3laps -- 2:57441 11217 50.692 13088 2
Kil
Kils MK Bil

Fastest time: 45.432 inlap 13 by nbr. 25 : Peter Eiiksson (Porsche 997 Cup)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresuts.se
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